
Show #082721 (Joe Carter; James Simpson; Todd William Bailey; Brendan W Brown): Futurity Day (08/27/2021)

500. QHAA 2000: Weanlings Colts, Geldings, & Fillies - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 228 Pending1 Rich Zenner Rich Zenner$855.00 8.50

2 250 Pending Rich Zenner Rich Zenner$665.00 7.00

3 300 Cool Curves Henry J R Gauthier Kimberly M Baerg$380.00 5.50

4 314 Pending - Unnamed Sandy E Kirtzinger Ken & Sandy Kirtzinger4.00

5 316 Stylish Secretz April Greening-Romeo April Greening-Romeo2.50

501. QHAA 2001: Yearling Colts, Geldings, & Fillies - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 518 I Gottall The Virtus Rich Zenner$1032.00 5.50

2 166 Sierras Star Henry J R Gauthier Kim Baerg$688.00 4.00

3 168 Low Key N Cool Kerry M Salisbury Kerry M Salisbury2.50

4 274 Pearl Of My Heart Lisa L Graham Lisa L Graham1.00

502. NSBA 112300: NSBA Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 154 Deluxe Party Tyrel Poier Rafter P Quarter Horse $855.00 7.00

2 861 No Doubt Chex Me Out Deserie Rieu Shelby Devet$665.00 5.50

3 634 Ryde And Wyne Scott A Mackenzie Lynn Sandercock$380.00 4.00

4T 108 RL Best Invitation Jordan Brown Jordan Brown1.75

4T 110 My Radical Dimension Dale Barkman Mike Pfrimmer1.75

503. NSBA 114600: NSBA Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 265 First At Batt Pamela J Switzer Pamela Switzer$924.00 4.00

2 524 Helen Hywater Mykaila Reece Reece Donna Biddulph$616.00 2.50

3 171 CHEX N MY BLU JNZ Cathy Guest Cathy Guest1.00

504. NSBA 113300: NSBA Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 298 Securely Invited Brett A Jones Jeremy Lacroix$924.00 4.00

2 44 Sensational Crush Melissa Johnston Melissa Johnston$616.00 2.50

3 285 Shez Crushin It Tyler Edward Bennett Tyler Edward Bennett1.00

505. NSBA 149300: NSBA All Age Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 520 A Smokin Cannon Nancy Ann Muchka Nancy Muchka$855.00 7.00

2 510 Jet Wave Jack Haylee Quick Haylee Quick$665.00 5.50

3 162 Vintage Custom Crome Nancy Perlich Nancy Perlich$380.00 4.00

4 102 Skippa Blue Queen Heide Gerber Heide Gerber2.50

5 290 Berry Tinsel Jac Danika Morton Willoe Sabko1.00

506. NSBA 114300: NSBA Maturity Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 295 Donflatteryourself Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Debra Swainson$855.00 7.00

2 526 Upp Close N Personal Deserie Rieu Donna Biddulph$665.00 5.50

3 260 Lopin For Life Wayne M Soderberg Sheldon Soderberg$380.00 4.00

4 524 Helen Hywater Logan Michael Louis Bitz Donna Biddulph2.50

5 164 Shesa Hot Ginger Haylee Quick Karen Vincente1.00

507. NSBA 101300: NSBA Open Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 214 Willy Dominate Tyrel Poier Rafter P Quarter Horse $976.00 9.50

2 896 Aintnothinboutyou Deserie Rieu Rachel Devet$732.00 8.00

3 622 Sleepin Single Caitlyn Malyk Laura Malyk$488.00 6.50

4 237 Kissin In Coat Tails Nicole Gauthier Holly Schultz$244.00 5.00

5T 506 Potential Impulse Stephanie Dewes Amanda Wigston2.75

5T 522 Vs The Diamond Code Leah Currie Leah Currie2.75

7 271 Ridin In My Sleep Jennifer M Mckinnon Jennifer M Mckinnon0.00

8 273 Sleepin Till Noon Barry Foote Barry Foote0.00

508. NSBA 101600: NSBA Non Pro Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 896 Aintnothinboutyou Rachel Grace Devet Rachel Devet$855.00 5.50

2 622 Sleepin Single Caitlyn Malyk Laura Malyk$665.00 4.00

3 506 Potential Impulse Amanda Wigston Amanda Wigston$380.00 2.50

4 271 Ridin In My Sleep Jennifer M Mckinnon Jennifer M Mckinnon1.00

509. NSBA 123300: NSBA Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 88 Dun Good Mister Tyrel Poier Angela Lee Bigler$924.00 4.00

2 285 Shez Crushin It Tyler Edward Bennett Tyler Edward Bennett$616.00 2.50

510. NSBA 124600: NSBA Maturity Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 173 Macs Smokin Hot Abby Goddard Abby Goddard$855.00 7.00

2 711 Only One Design Jennifer Foisy Diane R Simons$665.00 5.50

3 294 Iron Ketcher Kayla A Mitchell-Chadwick Kayla Mitchell-Chadwick$380.00 4.00

4 193 Fancy N Titefitnjeans Lorena Pahl Lorena Pahl2.50

511. NSBA 124300: NSBA Maturity Open Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 193 Fancy N Titefitnjeans Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Lorena Pahl$855.00 7.00

2 247 Invited Fora Preview Tyler Edward Bennett Tyler Bennett$665.00 5.50

3 232 Hashtag This Stephanie Conti Thomas G Conti$380.00 4.00

4 711 Only One Design Jennifer Foisy Diane R Simons2.50

5 444 Heathsensational Melissa Johnston Melissa Johnston1.00


